ENERGY SAVING LAMPS
Energy Saving Lamp (Compact Fluorescent Lamp
with electronic ballast) is an ideal replacement for
incandescent bulbs. This ensures significant saving
in electricity bill and ideal for domestic application.
  PRIMA - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The high frequency ballast offers better light efficacy. Protection from surges and lamp
end of life distinguishes these ballast from others. Flicker free pre-heated lamp starting

Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. Check for latest update
ENERGY SAVING LAMPS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Prima series
Model Lamp Wattage Lamp Type Base Type Suggested to Replace
ESL-13230A 13W
CFL 3U 4
Pin
G22d Integral
60W incandescent
bulb
ESL-15230A 15W
CFL 3U 4
Pin
G22d Integral
75W incandescent
bulb
ESL-18230A 18W
CFL 3U 4
Pin
G22d Integral
100W incandescent
bulb
Lumina series
Model Lamp Wattage THD PF Lamp type Base Type
ESL-11230B 11W <15% > 0.95 CFL 1U 4 Pin G22d Detachable
ESL-13230B 13W <15% > 0.95 CFL 2U 4 Pin G22d Detachable
ESL-18230B 18W <18% > 0.95 CFL 2U 4 Pin G22d Detachable